
www.vanguardworld.co.uk

DIMENSIONS
To help you work out what cases your VEO BIB Divider S will fit into, we've
summarised the maximum external dimensions here. Just measure the
interior of the case you'd like to fit the VEO BIB Divider S into and you can
work out which is best.

Ideal for:  Vanguard Supreme Waterproof Cases | Suitcases  

Alternatively just use the VEO BIB Divider S on it's own

Width Depth

Height

Model:

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Capacity:
Weight:
Laptop:

37
 
 

390mm
190mm
250mm

 
11 L
1.4kg

-

40
 
 

435mm
190mm
275mm

 
15 L
1.8kg

-

46
 
 

480mm
215mm
355mm

 
26 L
2.4kg
13"

53
 
 

560mm
220mm
435mm

 
38 L
3.0kg
15"


