VEO BIB DIVIDER S DIMENSIONS



To help you work out what cases your **VEO BIB Divider S** will fit into, we've summarised the maximum external dimensions here. Just measure the interior of the case you'd like to fit the **VEO BIB Divider S** into and you can work out which is best.











Model:	37	40	46	53
Width:	390mm	435mm	480mm	560mm
Depth:	190mm	190mm	215mm	220mm
Height:	250mm	275mm	355mm	435mm
Capacity:	11 L	15 L	26 L	38 L
Weight:	1.4kg	1.8kg	2.4kg	3.0kg
Laptop:	-	-	13"	15"





Ideal for: Vanguard Supreme Waterproof Cases | Suitcases

Alternatively just use the **VEO BIB Divider S** on it's own

